
航海家国际旅游服务（贵州）有限公司

Navigator International Travel Service (Guizhou) Co., Ltd.
贵州省贵阳市云岩区鹿冲关路 1号中建大厦 21 楼 9号

T:86 851 85918551 F:86 851 85589379

尊敬的参会嘉宾：

欢迎参加会后定制旅游服务，请用微信扫码进入您想参加的

旅游线路的群组，如有其他旅游线路需求，也可以与我们的工作

人员进行联系，联系方式如下：

戎笑笑先生：13809479891

邮箱：rongxiaoxiao@aliyun.com

黄康乐先生：17611177575

邮箱：guizhou05@aliyun.com

张薛蜻小姐：17866544306

邮箱：zhangxueqing@kingparamount.com

徐 巧小姐：18275042598

邮箱：xuqiao@kingparamount.com

黄瑜菲小姐：15575900310

邮箱：huangyufei@kingparamount.com

我们将竭诚为您服务，希望您有一次愉快的旅行！

2024 贵阳·华人生命科学大会

7月30日会后旅游相关信息
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Conference

Distinguished Guests，

Welcome, please ues wechat APP to scan the QR code to join

the wechat group of the itinerary that you prefered. If you need other

customized tour services, please feel free to contact our staff in

advance.

Mr. Rong Xiaoxiao Tel +86 13809479891

Email: rongxiaoxiao@aliyun.com

Mr. Scott Huang Tel +86 17611177575

Email: guizhou05@aliyun.com

Miss Lexi Zhang Tel +86 17866544306

Email: zhangxueqing@kingparamount.com

Miss Qiao Xu Tel +86 18275042598

Email: xuqiao@kingparamount.com

Miss Huang Yufei Tel +86 15575900310

Email: huangyufei@kingparamount.com

We will try our best to offer you with high quality service,

and we would like to wish you a nice day!

Reminder of Extension Customized Tour 

of 2024 Guiyang·Chinese Life Sciences
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线路一：

黄果树大瀑布一日游

07:30-08:30 酒店早餐

08:45-09:00 酒店大堂集合

09:00-11:30 乘车前往黄果树风景名胜区

11:30-12:30 景区内用午餐（黄果树迎宾馆内用餐）

12:30-16:00 游览黄果树大瀑布景区

（含景区观光车+大瀑布往返扶梯）

16:00-18:30 乘车返回贵阳市

18:30- 回到入住酒店，服务到此为止

原价：580 元/人；大会补贴优惠价：210 元/人

以上价格包含内容：行程所列午餐，所列景点大门票+黄果

树观光车+大瀑布往返扶梯，旅游意外保险，50 座空调旅游大巴，

优质中文导游服务。

黄果树大瀑布一日游二维码，请扫码加入群组
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Itinerary A
One-day Tour to Huangguoshu Waterfall

07:30-08:30 Breakfast in hotel

08:45-09:00 Meet up in hotel lobby

09:00-11:30 Transfer to Huangguoshu Waterfall

11:30-12:30 Lunch（Venue: Huangguoshu Yingbin Hotel）

12:30-16:00 Visit Huangguoshu Waterfall

（By shuttle bus & a round trip of escalator）

16:00-18:30 Transfer to Guiyang City

18:30- Check in hotel and end of service

Original Price ￥580/person; Favorable Price for Conference

Participants￥210/person
Including 1 meal, the entrance fee, shuttle bus ticket, a

round-trip escalate, tour insurance, bus fee, guide service, no
shopping and no extra charge.

Scan this QR code to join the Wechat group of Huangguoshu
Waterfall Tour
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线路二：

遵义会议会址一日游

07:30-08:30 酒店早餐

08:45-09:00 酒店大堂集合

09:00-11:30 乘车前往遵义市

11:30-12:30 午餐（会址附近用餐）

12:30-16:00 游览遵义会议会址

16:00-18:30 乘车返回贵阳市

18:30- 回到入住酒店，服务到此为止

原价：380 元/人；大会补贴优惠价：190 元/人

以上价格包含内容：行程所列正餐，所列遵义会议会址蓝牙

耳机+会址内专人讲解服务+遵义市内摆渡车，50 座空调旅游大

巴，优秀中文导游服务。

遵义会议会址一日游二维码，请扫码加入群组
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Itineray B
One-day Tour to the Site of Zunyi Conference

07:30-08:30 Breakfast in hotel

08:45-09:00 Meet up in hotel lobby

09:00-11:30 Transfer to Zunyi City

11:30-12:30 Lunch（Venue: Restraurant near he Site of Zunyi

Conference ）

12:30-16:00 Visit around the Site of Zunyi Conference

16:00-18:30 Transfer to Guiyang City

18:30- Check in hotel and end of service

Original Price ￥380/person； Favorable Price for Conference

Participants￥190/person

Scan QR code to join the Wechat group of Zunyi Conference Tou

Including 1 meal, the fee for bluetooth earphone, shuttle bus 

ticket, tour insurance, bus fee, guide service, no shopping and no 

extra charge.
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线路三：

中国天眼一日游

07:30-08:30 酒店早餐

08:45-09:00 酒店大堂集合

09:00-12:00 乘车前往平塘县克度镇

12:00-13:00 午餐（天文小镇内用餐）

13:00-16:00 游览中国天眼+平塘天文馆

16:00-19:00 乘车返回贵阳市

19:00- 回到入住酒店，服务到此为止

原价：490 元/人；大会补贴优惠价：245 元/人

中国天眼一日游二维码，请扫码加入群

以上价格包含内容：行程所列正餐，所列景区内专人讲解服

务+天眼往返摆渡车+观景台大合影胶卷照片 1 张，50 座空调旅

游大巴，优秀中文导游服务。

组
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Itinerary C

One-day Tour to China FAST

07:30-08:30 Breakfast in hotel

08:45-09:00 Meet up in hotel lobby

09:00-12:00 Transfer to Kedu Town of Pingtang County

12:00-13:00 Lunch（Near Kedu Town）

13:00-16:00 Visit FAST & Pingtang International Planetarium

16:00-19:00 Transfer to Guiyang City

19:00- Check in hotel and end of service

Original Price ￥490/person； Favorable Price for Conference

Participants￥245/person
Including 1 meal, shuttle bus ticket, the fee for group photo at

viewing deck, tour insurance, bus fee, guide service, no shopping
and no extra charge.

Scan QR code to join the Wechat group of China FAST Tour
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线路四：

贵阳市内一日游

07:30-08:30 酒店早餐

08:45-09:00 酒店大堂集合

09:00-09:50 乘车前往青岩古镇

09:50-12:00 游览青岩古镇

12:00-13:00 午餐（青岩古镇用餐）

13:00-13:30 乘车前往天河潭

13:30-16:30 游览天河潭景区

16:30-17:30 乘车返回入住酒店

17:00- 回到入住酒店，服务到此为止

价格：420 元/人；大会补贴优惠价：175 元/人

已含内容：行程所列 1 正餐，所列景区大门票，50 座空调

旅游大巴，优秀中文导游服务。

贵阳市内一日游二维码，请扫码加入群组
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Itinerary D

One-day Guiyang City Tour

07:30-08:30 Breakfast in hotel

08:45-09:00 Meet up in hotel lobby

09:00-09:50 Transfer to Qingyan Ancient Town

09:50-12:00 Visit Qingyan Ancient Town

12:00-13:00 Lunch(Venue: Restraurant in Qingyan Ancient

Town)

13:00-13:30 Transfer to Tianhetang National Park

13:30-16:30 Visit Tianhetang National Park

16:30-17:30 Transfer to hotel and check in

17:30- End of service

Original Price ￥420/person； Favorable Price for Conference

Participants￥175/person

Scan QR code to join the Wechat group of Guiyang City Tou

Including 1 meal, the entrance fee & tickets, tour insurance,

bus fee, guide service, no shopping and no extra charge.

r



航海家国际旅游服务（贵州）有限公司

Navigator International Travel Service (Guizhou) Co., Ltd.
贵州省贵阳市云岩区鹿冲关路 1号中建大厦 21 楼 9号

T:86 851 85918551 F:86 851 85589379

航海家国际旅游服务（贵州）有限公司简介

航海家国际旅游服务（贵州）有限公司，是一家专门提供入

境旅游服务的企业，公司地接经验丰富，有一批认真负责，潜心

致力于宣传贵州服务游客的专业人士，拥有英语、法语、德语、

日语、西班牙语及泰语专业翻译导游队伍。公司拥有自购的旅游

改装巴士，号称陆地头等舱的 VIP 巴士为游客带来优质乘车体验。

公司坚持其发展目标和企业文化的核心价值，专注于打造成为一

个融合国际旅游理念、品位高雅、风格独特的公司。公司旨在为

客户提供与众不同的旅游体验，同时塑造优质独特的品牌形象。

航海家将继续秉承其发展理念，通过不断创新和提升服务质

量，为客户带来更加丰富和独特的旅游体验，同时也在为中国入

境旅游及贵州的文化旅游发展做出积极贡献。
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Introduction of Navigator International
Travel Service (Guizhou) Co, Ltd.

Navigator International Travel Service (Guizhou) Co., Ltd. is
specializing in providing inbound tourism services. The company
has a group of serious and responsible professionals who devote
themselves in promoting Guizhou tourism and serving visitors. We
have English-speaking, French-speaking, German-speaking,
Japanese-speaking, Spanish-speaking and Thai-speaking staff. We
focusing on building a company that integrates international tourism
with our signature style. We have self-purchased customised buses,
known as the first-class VIP bus bringing high quality passenger
experience to our customers. The company aims to provide
customers with a distinctive travel experience while creating a
high-quality and unique service.

Navigator will continue to grow to meet its development
philosophy,bring customers a profound and signature travel
experience through continuous innovation and improvement.
Meanwhile make positive contributions to the development of
Guizhou and even China's Inbound Tourism.


